
Rotating Potluck 2024
January - February - March

Keith & Dort Leman (309) 264-0882 Lakin & Abby Dietrich (309) 648-4943
Fritz & Amy Hinrichsen (309) 231-9921 Greg & Jill Wagner (309) 267-2109
Sam & Ruth Moser (651) 398-7494 Nathan & Laura Wiegand (309) 261-2753
Brent & Marissa Wiegand (309) 657-9087 Barry & Joyce Kloter (309) 256-7729
Jake & Mary Wettstein (309) 208-6147
Duane & Vermeda Freidinger (309) 712-3950 Nate & Emily Sauder (309) 360-2415

Robert & Melissa Rokey (503) 580-9979
Russ & Andrea Wiegand (309) 251-9015 Dale & Susie Wyss (309) 264-5738
Ken & Linda Pyles (309) 696-1988 Mike & Gretchen Zimmerman (309) 258-3596
Curt & Melita Hodel (309) 635-8302 William Koepnick (309) 264-9200
Jon & Abby Hohulin (309) 660-3376
Steve & Audrey Rocke (309) 256-0164 Austin & Rachel McClure (309) 219-1213

Les & Helen Bauman (309) 467-3100
Lee & Alice Reugsegger (309) 294-6657 Roger & Trish Gerber (309) 360-2606
Darrell & Jennifer Stoller (309) 657-7918 Larry & Lori Wiegand (309) 258-9943
Ron & Kary Wiegand (309) 360-1210 Fred & Megan Rokey (309) 696-5890
Clayton & Lexi Wiegand (309) 208-0395
Jeff & Ruth Grimm (309) 696-1155
Wayne & Bonnie Gerst (309) 830-2781
Nate & Abby Bauman (309) 830-0536

Andy & Rita Bauman (309) 965-2174
Mary & Beth Wiegand (309) 359-3003 (309) 256-0558
Claire & Savannah Wiegand (309) 433-7070 (309) 532-0773
Alfred & Marie Kieser (309) 265-2030

Randy & Roxy Blunier (309) 261-1717
Jacob Wiegand & Doug Gleuck (309) 444-0347 (309) 613-2443
Alan & Joanne Roth (309) 448-2631
Curt & Beth Feucht (309) 824-7739
Roger & Becky Roberts (309) 824-8239
Rod & Lynda Hinrichsen (309) 965-2849

Mike & Jenise Wiegand (309) 369-0339
Rick & Stacie Bauman (309) 208-8542
Brian & Lisa Rieke (309) 231-2786
Judy Knapp & Betty Colclasure (309) 202-1704 (309) 635-7342
Denny & Eddis Blunier (309) 838-4485
Toby Plattner & Donovan Rocke (309) 208-9846 (309) 437-4504



Rotating Potluck 2024
April - May - June

Rick & Stacie Bauman (309) 208-8542 Darrell & Jennifer Stoller (309) 657-7918
Austin & Rachel McClure (309) 219-1213 Lakin & Abby Dietrich (309) 648-4943
Barry & Joyce Kloter (309) 256-7729 Keith & Dort Leman (309) 264-0882
Randy & Roxy Blunier (309) 261-1717 Roger & Becky  Roberts (309) 824-8239
Brent & Marissa Wiegand (309) 657-9087 Jon & Abby Hohulin (309) 660-3376

Mike & Gretchen Zimmerman (309) 258-3596
Robert & Melissa Rokey (503) 580-9979
Clayton & Lexi Wiegand (309) 208-0395 Larry & Lori Wiegand (309) 258-9943
Curt & Beth Feucht (309) 824-7739 Jeff & Ruth  Grimm (309) 696-1155
Russ & Andrea Wiegand (309) 251-9015 Jake & Mary Wettstein (309) 208-6147
Lee & Alice Ruegsegger (309) 294-6657 William Koepnick (309) 264-9200

Rod & Lynda Hinrichsen (309) 965-2849
Nate & Abby Bauman (309) 830-0536 Dale & Susie Wyss (309) 264-5738
Alan & Joanne Roth (309) 448-2631
Duane & Vermeda Freidinger (309) 712-3950
Fred & Megan Rokey (309) 696-5890
Andy & Rita Bauman (309) 965-2174
Toby Plattner & Donovan Rocke (309) 208-9846 (309) 437-4504

Denny & Eddis Blunier (309) 838-4485
Nathan & Laura Wiegand (309) 261-2753
Fritz & Amy Hinrichsen (309) 231-9921
Jacob Wiegand & Doug Gleuck (309) 444-0347 (309) 613-2443
Ken & Linda Pyles (309) 696-1988

Mary & Beth Wiegand (309) 359-3003 (309) 256-0558
Sam & Ruth Moser (651) 398-7494
Mike & Jenise Wiegand (309) 369-0339
Curt & Melita Hodel (309) 635-8302
Roger & Trish Gerber (309) 360-2606

Wayne & Bonnie Gerst (309) 830-2781
Steve & Audrey Rocke (309) 256-0164
Claire & Savannah Wiegnad (309) 433-7070 (309) 532-0773
Les & Helen Bauman (309) 467-3100
Nate & Emily Sauder (309) 360-2415
Brian & Lisa Rieke (309) 231-2786

Greg & Jill Wagner (309) 267-2109
Ron & Kary Wiegand (309) 360-1210
Alfred & Marie Kieser (309) 265-2030
Judy Knapp & Betty Colclasure (309) 202-1704 (309) 635-7342



Rotating Potluck 2024
July - August - September

Fritz & Amy Hinrichsen (309) 231-9921 Dale & Susie Wyss (309) 264-5738
Lakin & Abby Dietrich (309) 648-4943 Les & Helen Bauman (309) 467-3100
Rick & Stacie Bauman (309) 208-8542 Curt & Beth Feucht (309) 824-7739
Rod & Lynda Hinrichsen (309) 965-2849 Mike & Jenise Wiegnad (309) 369-0339
Clayton & Lexi Wiegand (309) 208-0395 Randy & Roxy Blunier (309) 261-1717

Nathan & Laura Wiegand (309) 261-2753 Brian & Lisa Rieke (309) 231-2786
Darrell & Jennifer Stoller (309) 657-7918 Duane & Vermeda Freidinger (309) 712-3950
Keith & Dort Leman (309) 264-0882 Russ & Andrea Wiegand (309) 251-9015
Sam & Ruth Moser (651) 398-7494 Greg & Jill Wagner (309) 267-2109
Bill Koepnick (309) 264-9200 Brent & Marissa Wiegand (309) 657-9087

Larry & Lori Wiegand (309) 258-9943

Alan & Joanne Roth (309) 448-2631
Ron & Kary Wiegand (309) 360-1210 Mike & Gretchen Zimmerman (309) 258-3596
Jon & Abby Hohulin (309) 660-3376 Nate & Abby Bauman (309) 830-0536
Jake & Mary Wettstein (309) 208-6147 Nate & Emily Sauder (309) 360-2415
Denny & Eddis Blunier (309) 838-4485
Austin & Rachel McClure (309) 219-1213
Jacob Wiegand & Doug Glueck (309) 444-0347 (309) 613-2443

Roger & Becky Roberts (309) 824-8239
Fred & Megan Rokey (309) 696-5890
Lee & Alice Reugsegger (309) 294-6657
Mary & Beth Wiegand (309) 359-3003 (309) 256-0558
Alfred & Marie Kieser (309) 265-2030

Roger & Trish Greber (309) 360-2606
Steve & Audrey Rocke (309) 256-0164
Robert & Melissa Rokey (503) 580-9979
Jeff & Ruth Grimm (309) 696-1155
Claire & Savannah Wiegand (309) 433-7070 (309) 532-0773
Ken & Linda Pyles (309) 696-1988

Barry & Joyce Kloter (309) 256-7729
Judy Knapp & Betty Colclasure (309) 202-1704 (309) 635-7342
Curt & Melita Hodel (309) 635-8302
Andy & Rita Bauman (309) 965-2174
Toby Plattner & Donovan Rocke (309) 208-9846 (309) 437-4504
Wayne & Bonnie Gerst (309) 830-2781



Rotating Potluck 2024
October - November - December

Curt & Beth Feucht (309) 824-7739 Sam & Ruth Moser (651) 398-7494
Brian & Lisa Rieke (309) 231-2786 Clayton & Lexi Wiegand (309) 208-0395
Keith & Dort Leman (309) 264-0882 Alfred & Marie Kieser (309) 265-2030
Jeff & Ruth Grimm (309) 696-1155 Larry & Lori Wiegand (309) 258-9943
Andy & Rita Bauman (309) 965-2174 Denny & Eddis Blunier (309) 838-4485
Austin & Rachel McClure (309) 219-1213

Rod & Lynda Hinrichsen (309) 965-2849
Steve & Audrey Rocke (309) 256-0164 Nathan & Laura Wiegand (309) 261-2753
Fritz & Amy Hinrichsen (309) 231-9921 Brent & Marissa Wiegand (309) 657-9087
Alan & Joanne Roth (309) 448-2631 Curt & Melita Hodel (309) 635-8302
Barry & Joyce Kloter (309) 256-7729 Robert & Melissa Rokey (503) 580-9979
Lee & Alice Reugsegger (309) 294-6657
Mike & Jenise Wiegand (309) 369-0339 Ken & Linda Pyles (309) 696-1988
William Koepnick (309) 264-9200 Wayne & Bonnie Gerst (309) 830-2781

Duane & Vermeda Freidinger (309) 712-3950
Roger & Becky Roberts (309) 824-8239
Dale & Susie Wyss (309) 264-5738

Jake & Mary Wettstein (309) 208-6147
Lakin & Abby Dietrich (309) 648-4943
Randy & Roxy Blunier (309) 261-1717
Toby Plattner & Donovan Rocke (309) 208-9846 (309) 437-4504
Nate & Emily Sauder (309) 360-2415

Fred & Megan Rokey (309) 696-5890
Jacob Wiegand & Doug Gleuck (309) 444-0347 (309) 613-2443
Russ & Andrea Wiegand (309) 251-9015
Darrell & Jennifer Stoller (309) 657-7918
Claire & Savannah Wiegand (309) 433-7070 (309) 532-0773

Mike & Gretchen Zimmerman (309) 258-3596
Ron & Kary Wiegand (309) 360-1210
Mary & Beth Wiegand (309) 359-3003 (309) 256-0558
Les & Helen Bauman (309) 467-3100
Rick & Stacie Bauman (309) 208-8542

Judy Knapp & Betty Colclasure (309) 202-1704 (309) 635-7342
Nate & Abby Bauman (309) 830-0536
Greg & Jill Wagner (309) 267-2109
Roger & Trish Gerber (309) 360-2606
Jon & Abby Hohulin (309) 660-3376
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